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	DIGB
	first
	last
	affiliation
	Phone/email
	position

	1
	John
	Specht
	Shoshone County SO
	208-556-1114
jspecht@co.shoshone.id.us   
	Chair

	2
	Don
	Gardner
	Clearwater County Emergency Services Manager
	208-476-4064
dgardner@clearwatercounty.org

	Chair

	3
	Darby
	Weston
	Ada County Paramedics Deputy Director
	(W)208-287-2962,   (C)-208-57309219

dweston@adaweb.net

	Chair

	4
	Kevin
	Halverson
	Minidoka SO
	208-436-2324
kevin.halverson@co.minidoka.id.us.  

	Chair

	5
	David
	Gates
	Pocatello FD
	208-234-6201

dgates@pocatello.us     
           
	Chair

	6
	David
	Davis
	Madison County FD
	(W)-208- 359-3010  (C) 208- 705-1308

Davidd@rexburg.org

	Chair


